
PLEASE TYPE AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FINAL 1986 Men's Baseball Statistics Report 
DIVISION III 

.qaint- Nn r f a e r t C o U e g e 
COLLEGE 

De Pere, WI 54115 
CITY STATE 

•CLASSBYFR SO JRorSR 

Only games against four year U S colleges are included m statistics 
Include all conference and postseason play-offs 

Raman Kosnar FULL SEASON 13 -15 
W - L - T 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Je f f Bigos 

B i l l BCXDtS 

Mark Gabr ie l 

Dean Mauel 

Greg Moroder 

Kevin Peineniidnn 

Kurt Itotherhain 

Mark Zolecki 

Pos. 

8 

3 

9-

2 

5 

7 

6 

4 

CL» 

So 

J r 

So 

Sr 

Sr 

Sr 

J r 

Sr 

Bats 
R-L 

R 

L 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

R 

G 

28 

27 

25 

26 

28 

24 

19 

22 

AB 

82 

74 

62 

73 

87 

63 

54 

63 

R 

17 

9 

11 

1 6 ' 

24 

19 

9 

16 

H 

23 

17 

17 

24 

37 

24 

16 

16 

Bat 
Avg 

.280 

.230 

.274 

,329 

.425 

.381 

.296 

.254 

1986 COACH 

Midwest CJollegiate A t h l e t i c Conf CONFERENCE 8~^ 
CONFERENCE W - L - T 

BATTING LEADERS 
(Mm 2 5 at t)ats per game played by team) 

28 

5 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

1 

2 

3B 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

HR 

2 

1 

2 

4 

1 

1 

TB SB SBA RBI 

19 

8 

5 

18 

30 

11 

14 

8 

BB 

17 

_9 

6 

7 

9 

_ 8 

5 

3 

so 

13 

19 

11 

^ 7 

4 

14 

11 

8 

(Mm 40 mnings) 

HRST and LAST NAME 

Pete Blatz 

(3reg Boehmer 

Duke E e i l l y 

CL» 

So 

Sr 

Sr 

Throw 
R-L 

R 

R 

R 

G 

11 

12 

11 

PITCHING (ERA) LEADERS 

GS 

6 

7 

8 

CG 

4 

3 

3 

w 

3 

4 

3 

L 

2 

4 

5 

Saves ShO 

1 

1 

1 

IP 

32 

45 1 

51 

H 

31 

40 

110 

R 

37 

36 

44 

ER 

25 

20 

32 

BB 

27 

28 

22 

SO 

18 

30 

44 

ERA 

5 46 

3 08 

4 39 

NOTE If your team leader in TOTAL hits doubles tnples homemns mns scored walks total bases mns batted in stolen bases most victones 
saves or stnkeouts is not listed above please list below with class and number of games played (most doubles-John Doe Sr 10 in 30 games) 

TEAM TOTALS 

BATTING G 

28 

AB 

711 

R 

146 

H 

201 

2B 

26 

3B 

6 

HR 

14 

TB 
Slug 
PcL RBI 

137 

SB SBA BB 

79 

SO 

112 

BaL 
Avg 

282 

PITCHING IP 

176 

H 

236 

R 

175 

ER 

119 

BB 

117 

SO 

112 

ERA 

6 08 

FIELDING PO A E TC DP Rdg 
Pet 

(OVER) (OVER) 

N C A A S T A T I S T I C S S E R V I C E , B o x 1 9 0 6 , M i s s i o n , K a n s a s 66201 



1986 BASEBALL RESULTS 

Indicate conference games with an astensk (*) and play-off and tournament games with a dagger ( t ) before opponent s name 
Please remember only games against four-year U S colleges are included in statistics or in won-lost records 

OPPONENT 

1 .qhnrt-*»r fhll^vj** 

7 S h o r t e r Cbl leqe 

T Shor t e r Col lege 

^ Sho r t e r Col lege 

F Kennesaw Ctolleae 

f5 Kennesaw Col lege 

y Southern Tech 

8 Southern Tech 

q*Univ of Chicago 

.,f,*tftu.v. of Chicago 

Wis-Oshkosh 

IP Wis-Oshkosh 

^^ Concordia Col lege 

14 Cbncordia Collecie 

ii;*Lawrence U n i v e r s i t y 

^P*Lawrenoe U n i v e r s i t y 

*Be ln i t College^a 

if t*Beloit Col lege 

^q*Ripon Col lege 

*Ripon Oollege 

P1 Wis-Stevens Po in t 

_„ Wis-Stevens P o i n t 

93 Milw. Sch. of Enqin. 

P4 Milw Sch. o f Engin 

pj.*Univ. o f Chicago 

?fi*Knox Oolleqe 

P7*Knox Col lege 

j^j,*Knox Cbl lege 

pp 

31 

3? 

33 

34 

OWN 
SCORE 

fi 

0 

6 

0 

2 

5 

3 

5 

1 

9 

1 

4 

3 

12 

7 

5 

10 

11 

13 

9 

2 

4 

4 

5 

9 

2 

3 

5 

OPP 
SCORE 

7 

10 

9 

5 

8 

16 

2 

15 

3 

3 

14 

14 

0 

1 

2 

2 

0 

0 

14 

5 

10 

5 

0 

0 

7 

13 

2 

6 

35 _ 

36 _ 

37 _ 

38 _ 

39 _ 

40 _ 

41 _ 

42 _ 

43 _ 

44 _ 

45 _ 

46 _ 

47 _ 

48 _ 

49 

50 _ 

51 

52 _ 

53 _ 

54 _ 

5 5 _ 

56 _ 

57 _ 

58 _ 

59 _ 

60 _ 

61 _ 

6 2 _ 

63 _ 

64 _ 

65 _ 

66 _ 

67 _ 

OWN OPP 
OPPONENT SCORE SCORE 

I ^ A / JAJEXAJÊ  ^ ) 0 
R^nnrtmo Official Title 


