## PLEASE TYPE AND RETURN PROMPTLY

## FINAL 1986 Men's Baseball Statistics Report

## **DIVISION III**

Only games against four year U.S. colleges are included in statistics

					t	nclude	ali conf	erence	and po	stseaso	n pla	y-offs									
Saint Norbert College Roman Kosnar F COLLEGE 1986 COACH									ULL	SEA	1024	13- W	<u>-15</u>	<del>-</del>							
														•							
De Pere, WI 54115 CITY STATE						Midwest Collegiate Athletic Conf CONFERENCE 8-4  CONFERENCE W-L-T											Ŧ				
							BAT	TING													
CLASS BY	FR SO JR	or SR						ts per		played	d by	team	)								
FIRST	and LAST NA	ME	Pos.	CL*	Bats R-L	G	AB	R	н	Bat Avg		28	3B	HR	ТВ	s	В	SBA	RBI	BB	so
Jeff B	31gos		8	So	R	28	82	17	23	280		5		2	$oxed{oxed}$	$oldsymbol{\perp}$	$\perp$		19	17	13
Bill E	3cots		3	Jr	L	27	74	9	17	230		4	_1	1		$\downarrow$			8	9	19
Mark G	abriel	_	9	So	R	25	62	11	17	274	1	2	1						5	6	11
Dean M	auel		2	Sr	R	26	73	16	24	329		2	_1	2	_				18	7	7
Greg M	loroder		5	Sr	R	28	87	24	37	.425		4	1	4				į	30	9	4
Kevin	Reinemann	1	7	Sr	R	24	63	19	24	381	1	4	1	1					11	_ 8	14
Kurt F	otherham		6	Jr	R	19	54	9	16	296	<u> </u>	1	1	1		1	_		14	5	11
Mark 2	<u> loleckı</u>		4	Sr	R	22	63	16	16	<b>. 2</b> 54	1	2							8	3	8
						DIT	CHI	NO /E	:DA\		DE.	DC									
Min 40 ir			<del>- 1</del>	The	- Juni			NG (E	RA)	—т		_									
	nnings) T and LAST NA	AME	CL	Thre	G G	PIT			RA)	—т	DE	_	)   11	P (	н	R	ER	В	B S	0	ERA
	T and LAST NA	AME	cı. So	<u>R-I</u>	L G	G	s c			—т		_	32		+	<b>R</b> 37	<b>ER</b> 25	+	-	-	<b>ERA</b> 5 46
FIRST	T and LAST NA	AME	+-	R-I	11	_ Gs	s c	G V	N	L S		ShC	+	2 :	31	$\dashv$		2	7 :	L8	
FIRST	T and LAST NA Blatz Boehmer	AME	So	R-I	11	Gs 6	s c	G V	3	L   S		ShC	32	2 :	31	37	25	2	7 :	L8 30	5 46
Pete F Greg F Duke F	T and LAST NA Blatz Boehmer	er in <u>TO</u> T	So Sr Sr	R-I	11 12 11 les trip	G: 77	s c	4 3 3 ans runs	3 4 3 s scor	2 4 5 red w	alks	shoot 1 1 total	32 45 51	2 : 1 4 1: s runs	31 40 10	37 36 44	25 20 32 stol	2 2:	7 : 3 8 : 2 2 : 4	L8 30 14 nost v	5 46 3 08 4 39
Pete F Greg F Duke F	T and LAST NA  Blatz  Boehmer  Reilly  our team leade	er in <u>TO</u> T	So Sr Sr	R-I	11 12 11 les trip	G: 77	s c	4 3 3 ans runs	3 4 3 s scor	2 4 5 red w	alks	shoot 1 1 total	32 45 51	2 : 1 4 1: s runs	31 40 10	37 36 44	25 20 32 stol	2 2:	7 : 3 8 : 2 2 : 4	L8 30 14 nost v	5 46 3 08 4 39
Pete F Greg F Duke F	T and LAST NA  Blatz  Boehmer  Reilly  our team leade	er in <u>TO</u> T	So Sr Sr	R-I	11 12 11 les trip	G: 77	s c	4 3 3 ans runs	3 4 3 s scor	2 4 5 red w	alks	shoot 1 1 total	32 45 51	2 : 1 4 1: s runs	31 40 10	37 36 44	25 20 32 stol	2 2:	7 : 3 8 : 2 2 : 4	L8 30 14 nost v	5 46 3 08 4 39
Pete F Greg F Duke F	T and LAST NA  Blatz  Boehmer  Reilly  our team leade	er in <u>TO</u> T	So Sr Sr	R-I	11 12 11 les trip	G: 77	s c	4 3 3 ans runs	3 4 3 s scor	2 4 5 red w	alks	shoot 1 1 total	32 45 51	2 : 1 4 1: s runs	31 40 10	37 36 44	25 20 32 stol	2 2:	7 : 3 8 : 2 2 : 4	L8 30 14 nost v	5 46 3 08 4 39
Pete F Greg F Duke F	T and LAST NA  Blatz  Boehmer  Reilly  our team leade	er in <u>TO</u> T	So Sr Sr	R-I	11 12 11 les trip	G: 77	s C	G 4 3 3 ass and	3 4 3 s scold num	2 4 5 red washer of	alks	shoot 1 1 total	32 45 51	2 : 1 4 1: s runs	31 40 10	37 36 44	25 20 32 stol	2 2:	7 : 3 8 : 2 2 : 4	L8 30 14 nost v	5 46 3 08 4 39
Pete F Greg F Duke F	T and LAST NA  Blatz  Boehmer  Reilly  our team leade	er in <u>TO</u> T	So Sr Sr	R-I	11 12 11 les trip	G: 77	s c	G 4 3 3 as runsass and	3 4 3 s scold num	2 4 5 red water of	alks	1 1 total mes pl	32 45 51	2 : 1 4 1: s runs	31 40 10	37 36 44 ed in	25 20 32 stol	2 2:	7 : 3 8 : 2 2 : 4	14 nost v	5 46 3 08 4 39

PITCHING	IP	н	K	EK	88	3	ERA
	176	236	175	119	117	112	6 08

FIELDING	РО	A	E	тс	DP	Fldg Pct.
		_			_	
			1			

(OVER)

(OVER)

## **1986 BASEBALL RESULTS**

Indicate conference games with an asterisk (\*) and play-off and tournament games with a dagger (†) before opponent siname Please remember only games against four-year U.S. colleges are included in statistics or in won-lost records

Please remember only games aga	OWN	OPP	es are in		OWN	OPP
OPPONENT	SCORE	SCORE		OPPONENT	SCORE	SCORE
1 Shorter College	6	7	35			
2 Shorter College	0	10	36	<del></del>		
3 Shorter College	6	9	37			<del></del>
4 Shorter College		5	38			
5 <u>Kennesaw College</u>	2	8	39			
6 Kennesaw College	5	16	40			
7 Southern Tech	3	2	41			
8 Southern Tech	5	15	42	·		
9*Univ of Chicago	1	3	43			
10*Univ. of Chicago	9	3				_
Wis-Oshkosh	1	14				<del></del>
12 Wis-Oshkosh	4	14				
13 Concordia College	3	0				
14 Concordia College	12	1				
15*Lawrence University	7	2				
16 *Lawrence University		2				
*Beloit College	10	0				
1/						
18*Beloit College	11 13		52			
*Ripon College	9		53		<del></del>	<del></del>
*Ripon College			54			
21 Wis-Stevens Point			55			
22 Wis-Stevens Point		<u>5</u>	56			
23 Milw. Sch. of Engin.	4	0	57			
24 Milw Sch. of Engin	5	0	58			
25 *Univ. of Chicago	9	7	59			
26*Knox College	2	13	60			
27*Knox College	3	2	61			
28 *Knox College	5	6	62			
29			63			
30						<del></del>
31	<del></del>					
32						
33			67	Toon , laleanes		70
34				TONY WERNER Reporting Official		Title